A    associate company
Data sheet
LA11D01_01
Issue 1, 25th January 2016
LA11 absolute magnetic encoder system
LA11 is an absolute magnetic
linear encoder system
designed for motion control

A - ±20 µm/m
* Scale surface print does not represent the
actual ordering code. For orientation purpose
only.
Options
A - 	Back-adhesion tape (standard)
B - 	Back-adhesion tape, with CF10 cover foil*
C - 	Back-adhesion tape, ends prepared for end clamping
G - 	No back-adhesion tape, sides prepared for insertion into track system **
H - 	No back-adhesion tape, sides prepared for insertion into track system
with CF08 cover foil*
I - 	 No back-adhesion tape
N - 	No back-adhesion tape, with CF10 cover foil*
P - 	No back-adhesion tape, ends prepared for end clamping
*   	 Cover foil supplied separately.
**   For details on TRS track system please refer to data sheet
LM10D18 on www.rls.si/trs.
A    associate company
19
Accessories part numbering
End clamp kit
(2 clamps + 2 screws)
LM10ECL00
Applicator tool for magnetic scale
LMA10ASC00
USB encoder interface
E201-9S or E201-9Q
For details on E201 interfaces
please refer to data sheet E201 on